

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 699

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE HICKERNELL

Printer's No. 836

1 Amend Bill, page 1, line 10, by striking out "definitions"

2 and inserting

3 a definition

4 Amend Bill, page 1, line 16, by striking out "A medical

5 doctor" and inserting

6 An osteopathic physician

7 Amend Bill, page 2, lines 3 through 10, by striking out all

8 of said lines

9 Amend Bill, page 2, line 16, by striking out "primary"

10 Amend Bill, page 2, line 28, by inserting a period after

11 "assistant"

12 Amend Bill, page 2, lines 28 through 30; page 3, lines 1

13 through 5; by striking out the comma in line 28, all of lines 29

14 and 30 on page 2, all of lines 1 through 4 and "assistant." in

15 line 5 on page 3